Click50
Online
Email: customer.service.vdl@technetix.com
Website: technetix.com
05/2019 - EN/V14
Technetix Group Limited
Modular outlet platform guide
Contents

Pure white
(RAL9010)
Ordering information
11 05/2019 - EN/V14Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
CL50-45XXX-XX
Optical outlet
Overview
■■ Simplex and duplex LC/APC adapter
■■ Fits 25 mm x 50 mm euro data outlet socket
■■ Integrated fibre management tray
■■ Available with 45° simplex or duplex
LC fibre outlet port
■■ Spring loaded safety shutter
CL50 optical outlets are part of, and are fully compatible with, the Technetix CL50 mounting system. They are equipped
with a fibre management tray to enable proper management of fibre cable excess after installation, as well
as options to have either simplex or duplex LC outlet ports.
The fibre management tray is available in various options: left and right outlet slots and with different depths.
Item name Article number Description ABS colour
CL50-45DLR-SW 19011734 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° dual LC FT right signal white
CL50-45DLR-PW 19011735 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° dual LC FT right pure white
CL50-45DLL-PW 19011736 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° dual LC FT left pure white
CL50-45DLC-SW 19011737 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° dual LC compact FT signal white
CL50-45DLC-PW 19011738 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° dual LC compact FT pure white
CL50-45DLC-TB 19011739 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° dual LC compact FT traffic black
CL50-45SLC-SW 19011750 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° simplex LC compact FT signal white
CL50-45SLC-PW 19011751 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° simplex LC compact FT pure white
CL50-45SLC-TB 19011752 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° simplex LC compact FT traffic black
Ordering information
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)

Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
Ordering information
Ordering information
1805/2019 - EN/V14 Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-CPUK-TB 19011729 Click50 cover/faceplate for
UK 86 x 86 mm traffic black
CL50-CPUK-SW 19011728 Click50 cover/faceplate for
UK 86 x 86 mm signal white
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-CPEU-PW 19011732 Click50 cover/faceplate
for EU pure white
80 mm standard EU faceplate
Parameter
Item Material ABS
Item Surface Polished
Screw
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)
SW
Signal white
(RAL9003)
TB
Traffic black
(RAL9017)
Ordering information
Ordering information
86 mm UK faceplate
Parameter
Item Material ABS
Item Surface Polished
Screws (2x)
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
19 05/2019 - EN/V14Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
80 mm EU and CH extender
Parameter
Item Material ABS
Item Surface Polished
Screws (2x)
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
88 mm CH faceplate
Parameter
Item Material ABS
Item Surface Polished
Screw
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-CP88-PW 19011730 Click50 cover/faceplate for
CH 88 x 88 mm pure white
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-EXEU-PW 19011725 Click50 extender for EU and
CH 80 x 80 mm pure white
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)
Ordering information
Ordering information
2005/2019 - EN/V14 Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
88 mm CH extender
86 mm UK extender
Parameter
Item Material ABS
Item Surface Polished
Screws (2x)
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
Parameter
Item Material ABS
Item Surface Polished
Screws (2x)
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-EX88-PW 19011724 Click50 extender for CH
88 x 88 mm pure white
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)
Ordering information
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-EXUK-TB 19011723 Click50 extender for UK
86 x 86 mm traffic black
CL50-EXUK-SW 19011722 Click50 extender for UK
86 x 86 mm signal white
SW
Signal white
(RAL9003)
TB
Traffic black
(RAL9017)
Ordering information
21 05/2019 - EN/V14Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
80 mm EU and CH back box
Parameter
Item material ABS
Item surface Polished
Screws (2x)
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-BBEU-PW 19011721 Click50 back box for EU and
CH 80x80 mm pure white
Ordering information
86 mm UK back box
Parameter
Item material ABS
Item surface Polished
Screws (2x)
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8 mm
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-BBUK-TB 19011719 Click50 back box for UK
86x86 mm traffic black
CL50-BBUK-SW 19011718 Click50 back box for UK
86x86 mm signal white
SW
Signal white
(RAL9003)
TB
Traffic black
(RAL9017)
Ordering information
88 mm CH back box
Parameter
Item material ABS
Item surface Polished
Screws
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8mm
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-BB88-PW 19011720 Click50 back box for CH
88x88mm pure white
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)
Ordering information
2205/2019 - EN/V14 Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
Extended integrated housing
Parameter
Item material ABS
Item surface Polished
Item name Article
number Description Colour
CL50-EIF-PW 19011726
Click50 extended
integrated faceplate
pure white
CL50-EIF-TB 19011727
Click50 extended
integrated faceplate
traffic black
CL50-EIF-SW 19011768
Click50 extended
integrated f aceplate
signal white
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)
SW
Signal white
(RAL9003)
TB
Traffic black
(RAL9017)
Ordering information
Flush frame
Parameter
Item Material Mild steel, nickel plated
Screws (2x)
Bright zinc plating (BZP)
Mild steel M3 x 8mm
Item name Article
number Description
CL50-FF 19011733 Click50 flush frame
Ordering information
23 05/2019 - EN/V14Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
Represents all available accessories
per outlet type.
19011740 19011741 19011767 19011742 19011743 19011744
CL50-DGFF-PW CL50-DGFF-TB CL50-DGFF-SW CL50-SGIM-PW CL50-SGFF-SW CL50-SGFF-PW
19011718 CL50-BBUK-SW 86 mm UK back box ✓ ✓
19011719 CL50-BBUK-TB 86 mm UK back box ✓
19011720 CL50-BB88-PW 88 mm CH back box ✓ ✓ ✓
19011721 CL50-BBEU-PW 80 mm EU/CH back box ✓ ✓ ✓
19011722 CL50-EXUK-SW 86 mm UK extender ✓ ✓
19011723 CL50-EXUK-TB 86 mm UK extender ✓
19011724 CL50-EX88-PW 88 mm CH extender ✓ ✓ ✓
19011725 CL50-EXEU-PW 80 mm EU/CH extender ✓ ✓ ✓
19011726 CL50-EIF-PW Extd faceplate ✓ ✓ ✓
19011727 CL50-EIF-TB Extd faceplate ✓
19011768 CL50-EIF-SW Extd faceplate ✓ ✓
19011728 CL50-CPUK-SW 86 mm UK faceplate ✓ ✓
19011729 CL50-CPUK-TB 86 mm UK faceplate ✓
19011730 CL50-CP88-PW 88 mm CH faceplate ✓ ✓ ✓
19011731 CL50-CP80-PW 80 mm CH faceplate ✓ ✓ ✓
19011732 CL50-CPEU-PW Standard EU faceplate ✓ ✓
19011733 CL50-FF Flush frame ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
19011745 CL50-SGC Back cover for SGIM ✓ ✓
19011746 CL50-BP-SW Blank panel ✓
19011747 CL50-BP-PW Blank panel ✓
19011748 CL50-BP-TB Blank panel ✓
Configuration matrix
PW
Pure white
(RAL9010)

CL50-45SLC-PW 19011751 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° simplex LC compact FT pure white
CL50-45SLC-TB 19011752 Click50 fibre plug-in 45° simplex LC compact FT traffic black
Ordering Information
2605/2019 - EN/V14 Technetix Group Limited
Platform guide
Click50
Accessories
Item name Article number Description
CL50-BBUK-SW 19011718 Click50 back box for UK 86x86 mm signal white
CL50-BBUK-TB 19011719 Click50 back box for UK 86x86 mm traffic black
CL50-BB88-PW 19011720 Click50 back box for CH 88x88 mm pure white
CL50-BBEU-PW 19011721 Click50 back box for EU and CH 80x80 mm pure white
CL50-EXUK-SW 19011722 Click50 extender for UK 86x86 mm signal white
CL50-EXUK-TB 19011723 Click50 extender for UK 86x86 mm traffic black
CL50-EX88-PW 19011724 Click50 extender for CH 88x88 mm pure white
CL50-EXEU-PW 19011725 Click50 extender for EU and CH 80x80 mm pure white
CL50-EIF-PW 19011726 Click50 extended integrated faceplate pure white
CL50-EIF-TB 19011727 Click50 extended integrated faceplate traffic black
CL50-CPUK-SW 19011728 Click50 cover/faceplate for UK 86x86 mm signal white
CL50-CPUK-TB 19011729 Click50 cover/faceplate for UK 86x86 mm traffic black
CL50-CP88-PW 19011730 Click50 cover/faceplate for CH 88x88 mm pure white
CL50-CP80-PW 19011731 Click50 cover/faceplate for CH 80x80 mm pure white
CL50-CPEU-PW 19011732 Click50 cover/faceplate for EU pure white
CL50-FF 19011733 Click50 flush frame
CL50-SGC 19011745 Click50 back cover for single galvanic isolator
CL50-BP-SW 19011746 Click50 blank panel (single-slot) signal white
CL50-BP-PW 19011747 Click50 blank panel (single-slot) pure white
CL50-BP-TB 19011748 Click50 blank panel (single-slot) traffic black
CL50-EIF-SW 19011768 Click50 extended integrated faceplate signal white